Med Prescriber Data
HCP Scripts Written in the Recent 365 Days

Total Patient Services Total 30-day Fills Total Drug Cost
per Visit

Prescriber Type
Family Practice
Internal Medicine
Nurse Practitione
Physician Assista
Cardiology
Psychiatry

General Practice
Neurology
Ophthalmology
Nephrology
Endocrinology
Emergency Medicin
Pulmonary Disease
Gastroenterology
Dentist
Hematology-Oncolo
Dermatology
Urology
Rheumatology
Geriatric Medicin
Interventional Ca
Obstetrics & Gyne
Student in an Org
Optometry
Orthopedic Surger

20,074,597,368
24,870,123,723
15,335,028,703
5,816,236,000
6,484,709,591
3,641,719,838
1,406,006,241
7,134,952,102
3,348,736,623
1,439,760,552
5,137,105,694
440,677,860
5,397,324,331
2,615,040,278
42,124,598
9,721,197,677
1,296,305,391
1,617,423,769
4,959,192,654
548,789,446
1,096,329,496
468,431,176
184,254,785
854,032,330

146,346,917

351,752,997
348,808,587
152,967,290
61,043,726
59,007,954
37,919,982
26,272,331
19,511,601
25,837,320
12,086,839
14,899,432
9,213,385
12,962,271
11,074,653
7,149,230
5,997,202
7,605,878
13,003,554
11,079,614
10,108,318
10,632,471
3,865,371
2,740,496
5,632,210

5,591,382

$18,021,990,197

$17,906,462,478

$6,691,667,487
$2,717,282,436
$3,772,386,854
$1,323,730,467
$1,140,269,001
$858,997,537
$1,062,138,501
$636,100,337
$890,154,096
$228,343,428
$492,435,315
$450,495,129
$60,146,166
$227,034,980
$191,813,396
$659,354,562
$512,833,988
$349,989,418
$684,299,264
$166,853,029
$111,366,556
$229,942,600

$108,879,995
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Psychiatry & Neur
Hospitalist
Infectious Diseas
Physical Medicine
Otolaryngology
Podiatry

General Surgery
Allergy/ Immunolo
Medical Oncology
Anesthesiology
Clinical Cardiac
Pain Management
Pediatric Medicin
Certified Clinica
Pharmacist
Interventional Pa
Oral Surgery (Den
Critical Care (In
Neuropsychiatry
Osteopathic Manip
Advanced Heart Fa
Neurosurgery
Hospice and Palli
Vascular Surgery
Radiation Oncolog
Specialist

Family Medicine
Plastic and Recon

Hematology

440,778,350
227,538,898
2,636,028,028
431,511,153
148,512,263
257,134,178
171,317,838
708,694,582
2,892,303,872
326,743,424
722,132,424
309,827,897
300,490,299
276,129,298
340,450,644
282,016,198
9,020,369
463,120,368
75,682,736
59,311,243
275,082,294
44,095,800
35,610,401
40,266,966
26,917,686
52,795,192
29,512,078
9,287,690

698,905,628

4,466,457
3,706,980
3,395,161
6,228,088
4,151,031
3,382,145
2,628,408
2,392,620
1,826,848
4,611,018
3,563,768
4,510,622
1,950,722
2,273,310
2,044,395
4,003,611
1,343,492
950,507
671,282
774,831
927,313
593,875
501,865
529,883
344,701
471,048
470,762
288,007

304,523

$156,915,452
$117,409,860
$109,745,707
$183,624,476
$133,949,370
$86,175,353
$73,052,690
$100,238,263
$71,123,199
$137,744,465
$213,712,623
$133,231,385
$91,262,992
$88,504,714
$66,501,372
$120,729,618
$11,381,895
$37,236,559
$23,094,079
$35,955,534
$54,691,847
$14,324,671
$14,844,385
$22,484,302
$11,282,061
$15,886,765
$14,580,999
$3,167,700

$11,633,002
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Registered Nurse
Sports Medicine
Colorectal Surger
Preventive Medici
Sleep Medicine
Maxillofacial Sur
Geriatric Psychia
Hand Surgery
Thoracic Surgery
Gynecological Onc
Addiction Medicin
Diagnostic Radiol
Cardiac Surgery
Certified Nurse M
Undefined Physici
Orthopaedic Surge
Nuclear Medicine
Psychologist, Cli
Interventional Ra
Naturopath

Legal Medicine
Oral & Maxillofac
Hematopoietic Cel
Pathology
Surgical Oncology
Clinic/Center

Pain Medicine
Plastic Surgery

Clinic or Group P

29,354,175
17,404,756
28,938,427
40,371,705
51,516,490
2,025,576
22,348,964
3,581,530
9,674,766
62,633,132
28,758,143
24,811,613
16,451,546
6,058,262
37,280,401
3,486,984
14,855,349
7,546,429
10,952,189
2,870,752
6,723,034
514,969
147,743,938
9,790,655
11,542,496
2,206,155
6,802,718
418,145

2,555,613

306,779
329,669
207,495
364,094
184,789
286,724
356,961
195,836
167,777
122,571
235,364
194,981
221,097
73,274
157,555
88,161
144,696
91,416
122,755
51,293
96,877
92,996
53,182
63,347
45,951
64,323
72,557
22,632

47,316

$12,177,953
$9,794,414
$2,631,814
$9,258,904
$7,781,742
$2,534,853
$13,203,386
$2,153,297
$5,063,500
$3,144,697
$7,164,594
$6,176,768
$11,907,902
$2,959,082
$7,908,746
$2,246,135
$8,277,828
$3,317,214
$5,486,315
$2,171,393
$4,029,388
$750,722
$1,795,361
$2,236,008
$1,173,486
$2,778,355
$1,901,832
$199,174

$2,255,295
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Peripheral Vascul
Certified Registe
General Acute Car
Counselor
Neurological Surg
Medical Genetics,
Personal Emergenc
Undersea and Hype
Licensed Practica
Surgery

Hospital
Community Health
Neuromusculoskele
Acupuncturist
Chiropractic
Midwife

Health Maintenanc
Respite Care
Military Health C
Psychologist
Medical Genetics
Licensed Clinical
Behavior Analyst
Specialist/Techno
Colon & Rectal Su
Psychoanalyst
Other Clinic/Cent
Homeopath

Clinical Neuropsy

6,605,348
2,957,614
1,888,383
1,585,517
1,056,389
1,027,836
433,885
1,130,244
685,231
431,780
373,173
1,563,566
406,863
182,402
314,899
141,475
287,462
594,821
123,763
254,946
22,966,135
480,645
453,842
322,440
172,962
39,972
125,523
63,171

105,828

58,835
36,486
20,334
46,021
12,685
34,923
15,639
11,025
16,277
7,128
7,446
30,019
5,789
4,137
2,853
2,353
5,773
6,259
2,541
3,334
1,935
2,126
2,618
2,428
1,485
983
1,385
1,474

2,247

$3,590,848
$1,106,150
$809,600
$1,778,735
$375,669
$1,399,801
$488,760
$199,699
$603,617
$241,289
$249,020
$1,832,480
$175,323
$133,231
$137,657
$78,080
$178,854
$165,163
$113,077
$112,611
$54,018
$80,341
$84,032
$98,709
$27,177
$36,699
$39,106
$68,856

$95,223
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Independent Medic
Physical Therapis
Pharmacy

Adult Companion
Emergency Medical
Durable Medical E
Preferred Provide
Marriage & Family
Physical Therapy
Contractor
Ambulatory Surgic
Rehabilitation Pr
Public Health or
Slide Preparation
Radiology
Licensed Vocation
Case Manager/Care
Chore Provider
Community/Behavio
Occupational Ther
Skilled Nursing F
Clinical Pharmaco
Medical Toxicolog
Naprapath

Social Worker
Home Health

Adult Congenital
Clinical Laborato

Denturist

64,150
70,001
332,304
52,052
32,054
69,356
19,794
15,543
18,953
19,511
4,694
75,799
20,337
10,672
25,102
10,954
4,781
13,456
59,814
15,257
62,315
29,390
61,970
9,705
26,460
2,170
15,944
21,708

819

1,220
1,189
2,096
1,530
900
2,160
909
745
635
500
573
767
757
668
299
488
369
291
312
194
285
256
469
391
167
196
177
256

209

$47,274
$29,996
$3,194
$119,888
$36,776
$59,472
$57,408
$23,985
$24,687
$22,184
$4,542
$16,544
$37,557
$18,313
$11,973
$16,014
$10,786
$12,534
$9,121
$4,623
$4,412
$5,845
$5,764
$18,873
$5,108
$3,991
$9,672
$10,008

$1,510
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Pediatrics
Registered Dietit
Technician
Anesthesiology As
Dental Hygienist
Intensive Cardiac
Substance Abuse R
Home Health Aide
Exclusive Provide
Mechanotherapist
Pharmacy Technici
Mass Immunizer Ro
Audiologist

Dental Assistant
Medicare Diabetes
Speech Language P
Phlebology
Unknown Supplier/
Homemaker
Optician

Religious Nonmedi
Technician/Techno
Dental Therapist
Midwife, Lay
Advanced Practice
Voluntary Health
Technician, Cardi
Lactation Consult

Dental Laboratory

1,603
21,241
7,132
6,313
1,072
17,705
15,030
3,418
1,722
1,533
49,869
99,129
1,037
1,020
321
6,572
15,755
602
1,437
907
1,396
4,688
149
208
143
351

86

68

91

147

120

187

120

188

86

107

125

106

56

318

614

63

207

59

48

46

94

98

37

81

40

44

28

37

11

13

12

17

$4,117
$2,685
$5,411
$3,570
$2,228
$6,686
$2,233
$1,796
$937
$1,653
$493
$4,007
$1,764
$1,192
$1,760
$1,440
$1,560
$1,368
$4,428
$1,068
$4,848
$1,144
$449
$110
$300
$93
$180
$134

$273
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Peer Specialist
Other Nursing Fac
Massage Therapist
Home Delivered Me
Clinical Medical
Nutritionist

All

642
87
33

230

587

205

137,025,087,415

22
14
12
13
20
12

1,294,902,583

$660
$429
$360
$630
$555
$257

$61,806,979,410

Page 7 of 7



