Med Prescriber Data HCP Scripts Written in the Recent 365 Days

	Total Patient Services per Visit	Total 30-day Fills	Total Drug Cost
Prescriber Type			
Family Practice	20,074,597,368	351,752,997	\$18,021,990,197
Internal Medicine	24,870,123,723	348,808,587	\$17,906,462,478
Nurse Practitione	15,335,028,703	152,967,290	\$6,691,667,487
Physician Assista	5,816,236,000	61,043,726	\$2,717,282,436
Cardiology	6,484,709,591	59,007,954	\$3,772,386,854
Psychiatry	3,641,719,838	37,919,982	\$1,323,730,467
General Practice	1,406,006,241	26,272,331	\$1,140,269,001
Neurology	7,134,952,102	19,511,601	\$858,997,537
Ophthalmology	3,348,736,623	25,837,320	\$1,062,138,501
Nephrology	1,439,760,552	12,086,839	\$636,100,337
Endocrinology	5,137,105,694	14,899,432	\$890,154,096
Emergency Medicin	440,677,860	9,213,385	\$228,343,428
Pulmonary Disease	5,397,324,331	12,962,271	\$492,435,315
Gastroenterology	2,615,040,278	11,074,653	\$450,495,129
Dentist	42,124,598	7,149,230	\$60,146,166
Hematology-Oncolo	9,721,197,677	5,997,202	\$227,034,980
Dermatology	1,296,305,391	7,605,878	\$191,813,396
Urology	1,617,423,769	13,003,554	\$659,354,562
Rheumatology	4,959,192,654	11,079,614	\$512,833,988
Geriatric Medicin	548,789,446	10,108,318	\$349,989,418
Interventional Ca	1,096,329,496	10,632,471	\$684,299,264
Obstetrics & Gyne	468,431,176	3,865,371	\$166,853,029
Student in an Org	184,254,785	2,740,496	\$111,366,556
Optometry	854,032,330	5,632,210	\$229,942,600
Orthopedic Surger	146,346,917	5,591,382	\$108,879,995

	_		
Psychiatry & Neur	440,778,350	4,466,457	\$156,915,452
Hospitalist	227,538,898	3,706,980	\$117,409,860
Infectious Diseas	2,636,028,028	3,395,161	\$109,745,707
Physical Medicine	431,511,153	6,228,088	\$183,624,476
Otolaryngology	148,512,263	4,151,031	\$133,949,370
Podiatry	257,134,178	3,382,145	\$86,175,353
General Surgery	171,317,838	2,628,408	\$73,052,690
Allergy/ Immunolo	708,694,582	2,392,620	\$100,238,263
Medical Oncology	2,892,303,872	1,826,848	\$71,123,199
Anesthesiology	326,743,424	4,611,018	\$137,744,465
Clinical Cardiac	722,132,424	3,563,768	\$213,712,623
Pain Management	309,827,897	4,510,622	\$133,231,385
Pediatric Medicin	300,490,299	1,950,722	\$91,262,992
Certified Clinica	276,129,298	2,273,310	\$88,504,714
Pharmacist	340,450,644	2,044,395	\$66,501,372
Interventional Pa	282,016,198	4,003,611	\$120,729,618
Oral Surgery (Den	9,020,369	1,343,492	\$11,381,895
Critical Care (In	463,120,368	950,507	\$37,236,559
Neuropsychiatry	75,682,736	671,282	\$23,094,079
Osteopathic Manip	59,311,243	774,831	\$35,955,534
Advanced Heart Fa	275,082,294	927,313	\$54,691,847
Neurosurgery	44,095,800	593,875	\$14,324,671
Hospice and Palli	35,610,401	501,865	\$14,844,385
Vascular Surgery	40,266,966	529,883	\$22,484,302
Radiation Oncolog	26,917,686	344,701	\$11,282,061
Specialist	52,795,192	471,048	\$15,886,765
Family Medicine	29,512,078	470,762	\$14,580,999
Plastic and Recon	9,287,690	288,007	\$3,167,700
Hematology	698,905,628	304,523	\$11,633,002

Registered Nurse	29,354,175	306,779	\$12,177,953
Sports Medicine	17,404,756	329,669	\$9,794,414
Colorectal Surger	28,938,427	207,495	\$2,631,814
Preventive Medici	40,371,705	364,094	\$9,258,904
Sleep Medicine	51,516,490	184,789	\$7,781,742
Maxillofacial Sur	2,025,576	286,724	\$2,534,853
Geriatric Psychia	22,348,964	356,961	\$13,203,386
Hand Surgery	3,581,530	195,836	\$2,153,297
Thoracic Surgery	9,674,766	167,777	\$5,063,500
Gynecological Onc	62,633,132	122,571	\$3,144,697
Addiction Medicin	28,758,143	235,364	\$7,164,594
Diagnostic Radiol	24,811,613	194,981	\$6,176,768
Cardiac Surgery	16,451,546	221,097	\$11,907,902
Certified Nurse M	6,058,262	73,274	\$2,959,082
Undefined Physici	37,280,401	157,555	\$7,908,746
Orthopaedic Surge	3,486,984	88,161	\$2,246,135
Nuclear Medicine	14,855,349	144,696	\$8,277,828
Psychologist, Cli	7,546,429	91,416	\$3,317,214
Interventional Ra	10,952,189	122,755	\$5,486,315
Naturopath	2,870,752	51,293	\$2,171,393
Legal Medicine	6,723,034	96,877	\$4,029,388
Oral & Maxillofac	514,969	92,996	\$750,722
Hematopoietic Cel	147,743,938	53,182	\$1,795,361
Pathology	9,790,655	63,347	\$2,236,008
Surgical Oncology	11,542,496	45,951	\$1,173,486
Clinic/Center	2,206,155	64,323	\$2,778,355
Pain Medicine	6,802,718	72,557	\$1,901,832
Plastic Surgery	418,145	22,632	\$199,174
Clinic or Group P	2,555,613	47,316	\$2,255,295

	_		
Peripheral Vascul	6,605,348	58,835	\$3,590,848
Certified Registe	2,957,614	36,486	\$1,106,150
General Acute Car	1,888,383	20,334	\$809,600
Counselor	1,585,517	46,021	\$1,778,735
Neurological Surg	1,056,389	12,685	\$375,669
Medical Genetics,	1,027,836	34,923	\$1,399,801
Personal Emergenc	433,885	15,639	\$488,760
Undersea and Hype	1,130,244	11,025	\$199,699
Licensed Practica	685,231	16,277	\$603,617
Surgery	431,780	7,128	\$241,289
Hospital	373,173	7,446	\$249,020
Community Health	1,563,566	30,019	\$1,832,480
Neuromusculoskele	406,863	5,789	\$175,323
Acupuncturist	182,402	4,137	\$133,231
Chiropractic	314,899	2,853	\$137,657
Midwife	141,475	2,353	\$78,080
Health Maintenanc	287,462	5,773	\$178,854
Respite Care	594,821	6,259	\$165,163
Military Health C	123,763	2,541	\$113,077
Psychologist	254,946	3,334	\$112,611
Medical Genetics	22,966,135	1,935	\$54,018
Licensed Clinical	480,645	2,126	\$80,341
Behavior Analyst	453,842	2,618	\$84,032
Specialist/Techno	322,440	2,428	\$98,709
Colon & Rectal Su	172,962	1,485	\$27,177
Psychoanalyst	39,972	983	\$36,699
Other Clinic/Cent	125,523	1,385	\$39,106
Homeopath	63,171	1,474	\$68,856
Clinical Neuropsy	105,828	2,247	\$95,223

Independent Medic	64,150	1,220	\$47,274
Physical Therapis	70,001	1,189	\$29,996
Pharmacy	332,304	2,096	\$3,194
Adult Companion	52,052	1,530	\$119,888
Emergency Medical	32,054	900	\$36,776
Durable Medical E	69,356	2,160	\$59,472
Preferred Provide	19,794	909	\$57,408
Marriage & Family	15,543	745	\$23,985
Physical Therapy	18,953	635	\$24,687
Contractor	19,511	500	\$22,184
Ambulatory Surgic	4,694	573	\$4,542
Rehabilitation Pr	75,799	767	\$16,544
Public Health or	20,337	757	\$37,557
Slide Preparation	10,672	668	\$18,313
Radiology	25,102	299	\$11,973
Licensed Vocation	10,954	488	\$16,014
Case Manager/Care	4,781	369	\$10,786
Chore Provider	13,456	291	\$12,534
Community/Behavio	59,814	312	\$9,121
Occupational Ther	15,257	194	\$4,623
Skilled Nursing F	62,315	285	\$4,412
Clinical Pharmaco	29,390	256	\$5,845
Medical Toxicolog	61,970	469	\$5,764
Naprapath	9,705	391	\$18,873
Social Worker	26,460	167	\$5,108
Home Health	2,170	196	\$3,991
Adult Congenital	15,944	177	\$9,672
Clinical Laborato	21,708	256	\$10,008
Denturist	819	209	\$1,510

	-		
Pediatrics	1,603	147	\$4,117
Registered Dietit	21,241	120	\$2,685
Technician	7,132	187	\$5,411
Anesthesiology As	6,313	120	\$3,570
Dental Hygienist	1,072	188	\$2,228
Intensive Cardiac	17,705	86	\$6,686
Substance Abuse R	15,030	107	\$2,233
Home Health Aide	3,418	125	\$1,796
Exclusive Provide	1,722	106	\$937
Mechanotherapist	1,533	56	\$1,653
Pharmacy Technici	49,869	318	\$493
Mass Immunizer Ro	99,129	614	\$4,007
Audiologist	1,037	63	\$1,764
Dental Assistant	1,020	207	\$1,192
Medicare Diabetes	321	59	\$1,760
Speech Language P	6,572	48	\$1,440
Phlebology	15,755	46	\$1,560
Unknown Supplier/	602	94	\$1,368
Homemaker	1,437	98	\$4,428
Optician	907	37	\$1,068
Religious Nonmedi	1,396	81	\$4,848
Technician/Techno	4,688	40	\$1,144
Dental Therapist	149	44	\$449
Midwife, Lay	208	28	\$110
Advanced Practice	143	37	\$300
Voluntary Health	351	11	\$93
Technician, Cardi	86	13	\$180
Lactation Consult	68	12	\$134
Dental Laboratory	91	17	\$273

Peer Specialist	642	22	\$660
Other Nursing Fac	87	14	\$429
Massage Therapist	33	12	\$360
Home Delivered Me	230	13	\$630
Clinical Medical	587	20	\$555
Nutritionist	205	12	\$257
All	137,025,087,415	1,294,902,583	\$61,806,979,410